WELL LOG AND REPORT TO THE STATE ENGINEER Rec.. . 19

OF NEVADA

Owner....... ¥renk _Sutlivén
Address ... Yy T
Location of well: 8% 1488 1/ Sec. 13 T...ZQJ&/S, RO

Size of drilled hole
Thickness of casing

Diameter and length of casing

If fowing well give flow in c.f.s. or g.p.m. and pressure

If nonflowing well give depth of standing water from surface

(Casing 12” In diameter and under give inside diameter; casing 12* in diameter give outside diameter.)

.....................................................................

¥ flowing well describe ComtIOl WOrKS. . oo et et e e e em e e
{Type and size of valve, ctc.) :

LOG OF FORMATIONS

From
feet

- To

feet

32

55

85

122
190
330
350
400

515
520
615

Thickness
feet

Type of material

sand gravel and boulders
brown clay
white elay

| red elay

brovm clay

red sandy clay
brovm silty clay
brovn sand and cley
ved clay

red sand clay
brown cley

red cliey

brovn sticky clay

{(OVER)

Water-bearing Formation, Casing
Perforations, eic. .

Chief aquifer (water-bearing formation)

from..... 3 3 0 ...to...

360

Other aqulferslzz"lgo

First water at_................ ..........fe€t.

Casing perforated

from135to

Size of perforations

1/4x5" 5 eround
on 16" centers.

N9 oo

615& :



LOG OF FORMATIONS—Continned

[y

From Jo | Thickness Type of material
£
CASING RECORD
?al;ﬁ‘;; ng?:tn f};& Length REMARKS—Seals, Groming, etc.
8-5/8 | © 615 | 615 Gravel packed with 10 yards of 1/2" gravel, top 50°
cemented in place.

GENERAL INFORMATION—Pumping Test, Quality of Water, eic.

WELL DRILLER’S STATEMENT

This well was drilled under my jurisdiction and the
above information is true to my best information and
belief.

Signed Allen Yater Well Service C

VDated ..... 3/13/65 ........................ 19

| ).
:
—



